111
I
n
s
t
a
l
l

Cat. No.
Die
Code No.
Die
Cat. No.
Die
Code No.
Die
Cat. No.
Die
Code No.
Die
Cat. No.
Die
Code No.
8 AWG 10 AWG Red 6TON21 21 B71CH 21 B71CH 21 21
6 AWG 8 AWG Blue 6TON24 24 B73CH 24 B73CH 24 24
4 AWG 6 AWG Grey 6TON29 29 B74CH 29 B74CH 29 11401 29
2 AWG Brown 6TON33 33 B75CH 33 B75CH 33 11402 33
1 AWG 4 AWG Green 6TON37 37 B05CH 37 B05CH 37 11333 37
1/0 2 AWG Pink 6TON42 42 B06CH 42 B06CH1 42 11334 42
2/0 Black 6TON45 45 B72CH 45 B72CH 45 11405 45
3/0 Orange 6TON50 50 B08CH 50 B08CH 50 11406 50
4/0 Purple 6TON54 54 B09CH 54 B09CH 54H 11407 54H
250 kcmil Yellow 6TON62 62 B26CH 62 B26CH 62 297-31669-7 62
1 AWG Gold 6TON45 45 B72CH 45 B72CH 45 11405 45
1/0 Tan 6TON50 50 B08CH 50 B08CH 50 11406 50
2/0 Olive 6TON54 54 B08CH 54 B09CH 54 11407 54
3/0 Ruby 6TON60 60 60 60 11408 60
300 kcmil 4/0 White 6TON66 66H B10CH1 66H B10CH1 66H 11409 66
350 kcmil 250 kcmil Red 6TON71 71H B11CH 71H B11CH 71H 11363 71
400 kcmil 300 kcmil Blue 6TON76 76H B11CH 76H B11CH 76H 11410 76
925/24 Black 6TON80 80H 80H 80H
Black 80
500 kcmil 350 kcmil Brown 6TON87 87H B12CH 87H B12CH 87H 11423 87
600 kcmil 400 kcmil Green 6TON94 94H B36CH 94H 11364 94
Green 94H
700 kcmil 500 kcmil Pink 99H B76CH 99H 11424 99
750 kcmil 650 kcmil Black 106H B39CH B39CH 106H 74506 106
800 kcmil Orange 107H 107H 11425 107